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George Lincoln Duffield

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

George Lincoln Duffield
EC4V 4AY

Date of birth January 1973
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

COSMIC PICTURE LIMITED

BLUE MARINE FOUNDATION
BROMPTON PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT GROUP LLP
TABITHA SIMMONS UK LTD

THE FISH FILM COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARCANE DOCS LTD

THE GRIERSON TRUST
JERUSALEM FILM SERVICES LLP

BMF TRADING LIMITED
SMITHS FLOUR MILLS LIMITED
CORNDON LIMITED

SAGE ACQUISITION LIMITED
RUMSPRINGA LIMITED
UNTAMED DOCS LIMITED

UNTAMED DOCS LIMITED

LADY MACBETH LIMITED
GUMMFLUH FILMS LIMITED
THAMES LIGHT PROJECT

DOT THE | PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
DOT THE | PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

UNTAMED PICTURES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09177071
07176743
0C349298

06693376
06180506

Number
07396605
04855173
0C355381

07004094
05998367
06246966
05998357
05503756
05351995

05351995
04777136
03377499

04302585
04310028
04310028

04191417

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909198582
909198582
71 Queen Victoria Street
London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/08/2014
03/03/2010
14/10/2009

10/09/2008
23/03/2007

App. Date
05/10/2010
09/09/2010
03/06/2010

28/08/2009
05/06/2007
05/06/2007
05/06/2007
08/07/2005
03/02/2005

03/02/2005
27/05/2003
30/06/2002

25/02/2002
25/01/2002
25/01/2002

02/04/2001

Res. Date

17/10/2013
31/12/2011

30/03/2022

01/08/2006

Director
Director
LLP Member

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

LLP Designated

Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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UNTAMED PICTURES LIMITED 04191417
ARCANE PICTURES LIMITED 03629538
ARCANE PICTURES LIMITED 03629538
GUMMFLUH FILMS LIMITED 03377499

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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02/04/2001
10/09/1998

10/09/1998
19/02/1998

909198582

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



